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MATERIALS TESTING AND EVALUATION 

Sales I Customer Service / Marketing_;_ 

x1126 Nicole@PES-Testing.com 

x1133 Jodi@PES-Testing.com 

x1138 Dave@PES-Testing.com 

ShiP-.P-ing & Receiving_;_ 

x1125 Susan@PES-Testing.com 

x1153 Richard@PES-Testing.com 

x1185 TomD@PES-Testing.com 

.Quality_;_ 

x1123 Nathan@PES-Testing.com 

x1149 Shawn@PES-Testing.com 

Mechanical Lab: 

x1129 Tom.Blair@PES-Testing.com 

x1137 Sean@PES-Testing.com 

Walt Moorhead Mike Geissler 
President 

x1116 

Walt@PES-Testing.com 

VP & General Manager 

xl 114 

MikeG@PES-Testing.com 

Metallurgical & ChemistrY. Labs / Failure AnalY.sis: 

x1120 Matt@PES-Testing.com 

x1112 Erica@PES-Testing.com 

x1131 Sam@PES-Testing.com 

Test ReP-orts: 

x1142 Carolyn@PES-Testing.com 

Maggie@PES-Testing.com 

x1152 Regina@PES-Testing.com 

Office Manager / Purchasing_;_ 

x1132 Lori@PES-Testing.com 

Accounts PaY.able I Accounts Receivable: 

x1117 Kaitlyn@PES-Testing.com 

x1115 Jen@PES-Testing.com 

Jerry Capo 
Vice President, Technology 

x1136 

Jerry@PES-Testing.com 

Mic Moorhead 
Vice President, Sales & 

Marketing 

x1130 

Mic@PES-Testing.com 


